
U15M -60kg
Mat: 1

Ibragim BATAEV [2e Kyu]
 
JC GENT-DRONGEN

David BEREZNICKAS [1e Kyu]
 
ANTWERPEN UNITED JUDO

Noah MESKENS [3e Kyu]
 
JC MANSIO

Rune BAETEN [2e Kyu]
 
JS MERELBEKE

Fabian VOS [3e Kyu]
 
JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE

Vince COLSON [1e Kyu]
 
JC GRUITRODE

Lucas DECOCKER

David BEREZNICKAS

Jens CLAERHOUT

Vince COLSON

Lucas DECOCKER

Vince COLSON

Vince COLSON
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Lucas DECOCKER [3e Kyu]
 
JC MIDDELKERKE 

Jens CLAERHOUT [2e Kyu]
 
JC YAMA-ARASHI BAVIKHOVE

00

10

00

10

Mohamed KAZAKBIYEV [2e Kyu]
 
JC WETTEREN

Mattis BELLEFROID [2e Kyu]
 
JC ONI PUURS

Kasper EURLINGS [2e Kyu]
 
JC DIAMANT LUTSELUS

Mathis VERDOODT [3e Kyu]
 
JS IPPON BUGGENHOUT

Sean NEEFS [1e Kyu]
 
ANTWERPEN UNITED JUDO

Max KUNNEN [3e Kyu]
 
JT AGGLOREX LOMMEL

Lucas DE WEVER

Mattis BELLEFROID

Warre DE RUYSSCHER

Sean NEEFS

Mattis BELLEFROID

Sean NEEFS

Mattis BELLEFROID
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10

00

00

10

00

10

11s1

01s2

Lucas DE WEVER [3e Kyu]
 
JC SONKEI BREDENE

Warre DE RUYSSCHER [2e Kyu]
 
JUDO KWAI MOORSELE
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Finale
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